Provisional PG Merit List 2023-24
Department of Higher Education Haryana

Course Name Father Name Reservation

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

Seat Allocation UG % Weightage  Total

Category Category VETE

1 Master of Arts - Political Science 114200 NAVYA DEVENDER AHUJA General AlOC 75.5417 10 85.5417
(Self-Finance)

2 Master of Arts - Political Science 111382 Gitika Sachdeva Yogesh Sachdeva General AlOC 75.0000 5 80.0000
(Self-Finance)

3 Master of Arts - Political Science 111665 KHUSHBOO HARENDER General AIOC 74.9583 5 79.9583
(Self-Finance) KUMARI

4 Master of Arts - Political Science 104503 JAHNVI BODH RAJ EWS AlOC 71.4583 5 76.4583
(Self-Finance)

5 Master of Arts - Political Science 129241 VANSHIKA DINESH BANSWAL General AlOC 70.9583 5 75.9583
(Self-Finance) BANSWAL

6 Master of Arts - Political Science 113321 NEHA SHARMA GIRRAJ SHARMA General HOGC 69.4483 5 74.4483
(Self-Finance)

7 Master of Arts - Political Science 118177 RACHI MEHAK SINGH General HOGC 68.5833 5 73.5833
(Self-Finance)

8 Master of Arts - Political Science 108736 Asha Shiv Shankar rai Backward Class HOGC 67.4167 5 72.4167
(Self-Finance)

9 Master of Arts - Political Science 101573 poonam kirpal singh Scheduled Caste HOGC 66.8333 5 71.8333
(Self-Finance)

10 Master of Arts - Political Science 101335 MANISHA KUMARI  OM PRAKASH General HOGC 66.6667 5 71.6667
(Self-Finance)

11 Master of Arts - Political Science 103810 MONIKA DWARIKA PRASAD General HOGC 66.5000 5 71.5000
(Self-Finance)

12 Master of Arts - Political Science 105936 POOJA DAYA CHAND General HOGC 66.1250 5 71.1250
(Self-Finance)

13 Master of Arts - Political Science 107372 Pooja Rajveer Singh General HOGC 65.0000 5 70.0000
(Self-Finance)

14 Master of Arts - Political Science 124019 ILMA GULAM RASOOL General HOGC 64.8750 5 69.8750
(Self-Finance)

15 Master of Arts - Political Science 105432 Babita Ram Lakhan Backward Class HOGC 64.5417 5 69.5417
(Self-Finance)

16 Master of Arts - Political Science 137040 SHWETA CHOUBEY RAKESH KUMAR EWS HOGC 64.3333 5 69.3333



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Course Name

(Self-Finance)

Master of Arts - Political Science
(Self-Finance)

Master of Arts - Political Science
(Self-Finance)

Master of Arts - Political Science
(Self-Finance)

Master of Arts - Political Science
(Self-Finance)

Master of Arts - Political Science
(Self-Finance)

Master of Arts - Political Science
(Self-Finance)

Master of Arts - Political Science
(Self-Finance)

Master of Arts - Political Science
(Self-Finance)

Master of Arts - Political Science
(Self-Finance)

Master of Arts - Political Science
(Self-Finance)

Master of Arts - Political Science
(Self-Finance)

Master of Arts - Political Science
(Self-Finance)

Master of Arts - Political Science
(Self-Finance)

Master of Arts - Political Science
(Self-Finance)

Master of Arts - Political Science
(Self-Finance)

Master of Arts - Political Science
(Self-Finance)

Master of Arts - Political Science
(Self-Finance)

Master of Arts - Political Science

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

106068

121925

124232

123373

103408

123156

113852

118096

104290

121615

112374

120890

122535

108579

104223

108764

117134

107940

PRIYA

ALKA
SHAKSHI
SANJU

Gunjan kaushik
POONAM
DOLLY

NEHA

Suhana

JYOTI
HIMANSHI
MEENU

Neha
SHUBHAM
Pratibha Sethi
FARIDA
Vanshika yadav

Manisha

Father Name

CHOUBEY
GYANENDER SINGH

NARESH

ASHOK NAGAR
INDER PAL
Devendra kaushik
PHOOL SINGH
ROHTASH

PRITAM SINGH
Amit Pal

SHIVRAJ DHANAK
CHHOTE LAL
CHANDER PAL
Birbal

OM PARKASH
Samar Kumar Sethi
WAHID KHAN

Mr Rajesh Kumar

Vinod Adhana

Reservation
Category

General

General
Backward Class
General

EWS

Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste
Backward Class
Backward Class
Backward Class
Backward Class
Backward Class
Backward Class

Backward Class

Seat Allocation
Category

HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
EWS-AIOC
SC

SC

SC
DSC
DSC
DSC
BCA
BCA
BCA
BCA
BCA
BCB

BCB

UG %

64.1667

63.8333

63.7500

63.7083

66.0000

60.0000

59.0833

58.0000

61.2083

60.0000

54.5417

62.7917

59.0833

58.7917

57.6250

56.3333

63.2500

62.2917

Weightage

Total
Marks

69.1667

68.8333

68.7500

68.7083

71.0000

65.0000

64.0833

63.0000

66.2083

65.0000

59.5417

67.7917

64.0833

63.7917

62.6250

61.3333

68.2500

67.2917



Course Name Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name Reservation Seat Allocation UG% Weightage  Total

Category Category Marks
(Self-Finance)

35 Master of Arts - Political Science 124289 SHABANA RAHMAN HAFIJU RAHMAN Backward Class BCB 62.1250 5 67.1250
(Self-Finance)
36 Master of Arts - Political Science 123742 GUNJAN REXWAL OMPAL REXWAL Backward Class BCB 61.5000 5 66.5000

(Self-Finance)



