## Provisional PG Merit List 2023-24 Department of Higher Education Haryana

SrNo.	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	UG %	Weightage	Total Marks
1	Master of Arts - Political Science (Self-Finance)	114200	NAVYA	DEVENDER AHUJA	General	AIOC	75.5417	10	85.5417
2	Master of Arts - Political Science (Self-Finance)	111382	Gitika Sachdeva	Yogesh Sachdeva	General	AIOC	75.0000	5	80.0000
3	Master of Arts - Political Science (Self-Finance)	111665	KHUSHBOO KUMARI	HARENDER	General	AIOC	74.9583	5	79.9583
4	Master of Arts - Political Science (Self-Finance)	104503	JAHNVI	BODH RAJ	EWS	AIOC	71.4583	5	76.4583
5	Master of Arts - Political Science (Self-Finance)	129241	VANSHIKA BANSWAL	DINESH BANSWAL	General	AIOC	70.9583	5	75.9583
6	Master of Arts - Political Science (Self-Finance)	113321	NEHA SHARMA	GIRRAJ SHARMA	General	HOGC	69.4483	5	74.4483
7	Master of Arts - Political Science (Self-Finance)	118177	RACHI	MEHAK SINGH	General	HOGC	68.5833	5	73.5833
8	Master of Arts - Political Science (Self-Finance)	108736	Asha	Shiv Shankar rai	Backward Class	HOGC	67.4167	5	72.4167
9	Master of Arts - Political Science (Self-Finance)	101573	poonam	kirpal singh	Scheduled Caste	HOGC	66.8333	5	71.8333
10	Master of Arts - Political Science (Self-Finance)	101335	MANISHA KUMARI	OM PRAKASH	General	HOGC	66.6667	5	71.6667
11	Master of Arts - Political Science (Self-Finance)	103810	MONIKA	DWARIKA PRASAD	General	HOGC	66.5000	5	71.5000
12	Master of Arts - Political Science (Self-Finance)	105936	POOJA	DAYA CHAND	General	HOGC	66.1250	5	71.1250
13	Master of Arts - Political Science (Self-Finance)	107372	Pooja	Rajveer Singh	General	HOGC	65.0000	5	70.0000
14	Master of Arts - Political Science (Self-Finance)	124019	ILMA	GULAM RASOOL	General	HOGC	64.8750	5	69.8750
15	Master of Arts - Political Science (Self-Finance)	105432	Babita	Ram Lakhan	Backward Class	HOGC	64.5417	5	69.5417
16	Master of Arts - Political Science	137040	SHWETA CHOUBEY	RAKESH KUMAR	EWS	HOGC	64.3333	5	69.3333

SrNo.	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	UG %	Weightage	Total Marks
	(Self-Finance)			CHOUBEY					
17	Master of Arts - Political Science (Self-Finance)	106068	PRIYA	GYANENDER SINGH	General	HOGC	64.1667	5	69.1667
18	Master of Arts - Political Science (Self-Finance)	121925	ALKA	NARESH	General	HOGC	63.8333	5	68.8333
19	Master of Arts - Political Science (Self-Finance)	124232	SHAKSHI	ASHOK NAGAR	Backward Class	HOGC	63.7500	5	68.7500
20	Master of Arts - Political Science (Self-Finance)	123373	SANJU	INDER PAL	General	HOGC	63.7083	5	68.7083
21	Master of Arts - Political Science (Self-Finance)	103408	Gunjan kaushik	Devendra kaushik	EWS	EWS-AIOC	66.0000	5	71.0000
22	Master of Arts - Political Science (Self-Finance)	123156	POONAM	PHOOL SINGH	Scheduled Caste	SC	60.0000	5	65.0000
23	Master of Arts - Political Science (Self-Finance)	113852	DOLLY	ROHTASH	Scheduled Caste	SC	59.0833	5	64.0833
24	Master of Arts - Political Science (Self-Finance)	118096	NEHA	PRITAM SINGH	Scheduled Caste	SC	58.0000	5	63.0000
25	Master of Arts - Political Science (Self-Finance)	104290	Suhana	Amit Pal	Scheduled Caste	DSC	61.2083	5	66.2083
26	Master of Arts - Political Science (Self-Finance)	121615	JYOTI	SHIVRAJ DHANAK	Scheduled Caste	DSC	60.0000	5	65.0000
27	Master of Arts - Political Science (Self-Finance)	112374	HIMANSHI	CHHOTE LAL	Scheduled Caste	DSC	54.5417	5	59.5417
28	Master of Arts - Political Science (Self-Finance)	120890	MEENU	CHANDER PAL	Backward Class	BCA	62.7917	5	67.7917
29	Master of Arts - Political Science (Self-Finance)	122535	Neha	Birbal	Backward Class	BCA	59.0833	5	64.0833
30	Master of Arts - Political Science (Self-Finance)	108579	SHUBHAM	OM PARKASH	Backward Class	BCA	58.7917	5	63.7917
31	Master of Arts - Political Science (Self-Finance)	104223	Pratibha Sethi	Samar Kumar Sethi	Backward Class	BCA	57.6250	5	62.6250
32	Master of Arts - Political Science (Self-Finance)	108764	FARIDA	WAHID KHAN	Backward Class	BCA	56.3333	5	61.3333
33	Master of Arts - Political Science (Self-Finance)	117134	Vanshika yadav	Mr Rajesh Kumar	Backward Class	ВСВ	63.2500	5	68.2500
34	Master of Arts - Political Science	107940	Manisha	Vinod Adhana	Backward Class	ВСВ	62.2917	5	67.2917

SrNo.	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	UG %	Weightage	Total Marks
	(Self-Finance)								
35	Master of Arts - Political Science (Self-Finance)	124289	SHABANA RAHMAN	HAFIJU RAHMAN	Backward Class	BCB	62.1250	5	67.1250
36	Master of Arts - Political Science (Self-Finance)	123742	GUNJAN REXWAL	OMPAL REXWAL	Backward Class	BCB	61.5000	5	66.5000